
Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

67 Cesar Quintero Efren Jr. Quintero $150.00

67 Tony Moon Jaxon Moon $150.00

69 Terry Empey Tracy Teuscher $32.50

69 Ray French Tony French $32.50

NET

60 Ken Marlowe Doug McLaren $200.00

63.5 Tanner Morrow Scott Simmons $150.00

64 Deryk Biggs Kaden Lords $112.50

64.5 David Hancock Rex Hancock $81.25

64.5 Tyler Tetley Travis Toller $81.25

Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

73 Art Jimenez Nick Rice $84.38

73 Jeff Gibson Corey Mitchell $84.38

NET

60.5 Jason Bottles Mel Murdock $200.00

62.5 Casey Pfannenstiel Josh Woodard $137.50

62.5 Paul Morgan Jeff Staffon $137.50

63.5 Jake Pinnock Dylan Williams $84.38

63.5 Marv Jackman Shane Larsen $84.38

64 Conner Daw Morgan Daw $75.00

64.5 Farrell Allen Tyler Hedin $21.66

64.5 Ernie Garza Bill Schutte $21.66

64.5 Fabian Fernandez Kory Price $21.66

Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

64 Hailee Cole Mark Cole $160.00

72 Audie Trudell Paula Trudell $100.00

NET

62 Michelle Chuensiri Rote Chuensiri $175.00

62.5 Judy Weiszhaar John Weiszhaar $140.00

63 Annie Davis Steve Davis $85.00

64 Bob Lopez Janine Lopez $70.00

65 Allen King KC King $27.50

65 Carmen Mills Wes Mills $27.50

Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

80 Vicky Brown Cathy Rae $75.00

NET

63.5 Sharon Griffith Susan Nelson $110.00

67.5 Mary Kay Jenkins Georgia Mousaw $75.00

70 Julie Finup Stacey Watson $50.00

2022 Dixies Diner Results
Flight A - Men 

Flight B - Men 

Mixed  Flight

Womens Flight



$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$146.00

$73.00

$6.50

$6.50

$26.00

$27.00

$24.00

$18.00

$15.00

$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Tony Moon and Jaxon Moon

Cesar and Efren Quintero

Terry Empey and Tracy Teuscher

Travis Toller and Tyler Tetley

Kaden Lords and Deryk Briggs

Deuces All Paid in Cash   A FLIGHT   $46 per Deuce

Long Drive Men   #14

Long Drive Men 85 up   14

Long Drive Women #14

Matt Krawczyk
Longest Putt Made anyone - Hole 

18

Rena Nelson

Dustin Deringer

Mike Hare

Closest to Pin Women Hole 16 Hailee Cole

Hailee Cole

John Knowles

Long Drive Women   #6

Closest to Pin Women - Hole 7

Longest Putt Made Anyone - Hole 

10

Special Event Winners -Prizes pick up at Golf Shop

Ken Erickson

Ray French

Bill Reed

Bill Schutte

Nancy Watson

Matt Krawczyk

Closest to Pin Men-Hole 12

Tom Cole

Longest Putt Made Anyone - Hole 2

Closest to Pin Men - Hole 5

Closest to Pin Women - Hole 5

Long Drive Men #6

Long Drive Men 85 up  #6

KC King

Closest to Pin Men Hole 16

Threes All Paid in Cash   LADIES FLIGHT  $6.50 per Deuce

Julie Finup and Stacey Watson

Threes All Paid in Cash   B FLIGHT   $73 per Deuce

Jeff Gibson and Corey Mitchell

Farrell Allen and Tyler Hedin

Threes All Paid in Cash   MIXED FLIGHT  $3 per Deuce

Rote and Michelle Chuensiri

Mark Cole and Hailee Cole

Annie and Steve Davis

Mary Jenkins and Georgia Mousaw

Vicky Brown and Cathy Rae

Allen King and KC King

Brad and Lexie Cole

Audie and Paula Trudell

Bob and Janine Lopez

Gene and Nancy Watson

John and Sandy Knowles

Brandi and John Nichols

Carla and Terry Steen

Larry and Pat Rath

Judy and John Weiszhaar



$6.00

$6.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

Dianne and George Papaioannou

Diane and Ron Hendrickson

Carmen and Wes Mills

Laraye and Lynn Peterson

Joan and Mike Ozmun


