2022 Dixies Diner Results					
Flight A - Men					
Score	Player	Player	Winnings EACH		
	GROSS				
67	Cesar Quintero	Efren Jr. Quintero	\$150.00		
67	Tony Moon	Jaxon Moon	\$150.00		
69	Terry Empey	Tracy Teuscher	\$32.50		
69	Ray French	Tony French	\$32.50		
	NET				
60	Ken Marlowe	Doug McLaren	\$200.00		
63.5	Tanner Morrow	Scott Simmons	\$150.00		
64	Deryk Biggs	Kaden Lords	\$112.50		
64.5	David Hancock	Rex Hancock	\$81.25		
64.5	Tyler Tetley	Travis Toller	\$81.25		
	F	light B - Men			
Score	Player	Player	Winnings EACH		
	GROSS				
73	Art Jimenez	Nick Rice	\$84.38		
73	Jeff Gibson	Corey Mitchell	\$84.38		
	NET				
60.5	Jason Bottles	Mel Murdock	\$200.00		
62.5	Casey Pfannenstiel	Josh Woodard	\$137.50		
62.5	Paul Morgan	Jeff Staffon	\$137.50		
63.5	Jake Pinnock	Dylan Williams	\$84.38		
63.5	Marv Jackman	Shane Larsen	\$84.38		
64	Conner Daw	Morgan Daw	\$75.00		
64.5	Farrell Allen	Tyler Hedin	\$21.66		
64.5	Ernie Garza	Bill Schutte	\$21.66		
64.5	Fabian Fernandez	Kory Price	\$21.66		
		Mixed Flight			
Score	Player	Player	Winnings EACH		
	GROSS				
64	Hailee Cole	Mark Cole	\$160.00		
72	Audie Trudell	Paula Trudell	\$100.00		
	NET				
62	Michelle Chuensiri	Rote Chuensiri	\$175.00		
62.5	Judy Weiszhaar	John Weiszhaar	\$140.00		
63	Annie Davis	Steve Davis	\$85.00		
64	Bob Lopez	Janine Lopez	\$70.00		
65	Allen King	KC King	\$27.50		
65	Carmen Mills	Wes Mills	\$27.50		
-		omens Flight	1 147 1 5100		
Score	Player	Player	Winnings EACH		
	GROSS	0.11.0	675.00		
80	Vicky Brown	Cathy Rae	\$75.00		
62.5	NET Control	C N. 1	6440.00		
63.5	Sharon Griffith	Susan Nelson	\$110.00		
67.5	Mary Kay Jenkins	Georgia Mousaw	\$75.00		
70	Julie Finup	Stacey Watson	\$50.00		

Special Event Winn	ers -Prizes pick up at Golf Sho	gp	
Longest Putt Made Anyone - Hole 2	Bill Reed	•	
Longest Futt Made Anyone - Hole 2	bili keeu		
Closest to Pin Men - Hole 5	Bill Schutte	9	
Closest to Pin Women - Hole 5	Nancy Wats	on	
Long Drive Men #6	Matt Krawcz	zyk	
Long Drive Men 85 up #6	Tom Cole		
Long Drive Women #6	KC King		
Closest to Pin Women - Hole 7	Hailee Cole		
Longest Putt Made Anyone - Hole 10	John Knowles		
Closest to Pin Men-Hole 12	Ken Erickson		
Long Drive Men #14	Dustin Deringer		
Long Drive Men 85 up 14 Mike Har		<u>.</u>	
Long Drive Women #14 Rena Nelso		n	
Closest to Pin Men Hole 16 Ray French		1	
Closest to Pin Women Hole 16 Hailee Col		e	
Longest Putt Made anyone - Hole 18	e - Hole Matt Krawczyk		
Deuces All Paid in C	Cash A FLIGHT \$46 per Deuc	ce	
Tony Moon and Ja	•	\$46.00	
Cesar and Efren	\$46.00		
Terry Empey and Tracy Teuscher		\$46.00	
Travis Toller and Tyler Tetley		\$46.00	
Kaden Lords and Deryk Briggs		\$46.00	
Threes All Paid in Cash B FLIGHT \$73 per Deuce			
Jeff Gibson and Co	•	\$146.00	
Farrell Allen and T	•	\$73.00	
	LADIES FLIGHT \$6.50 per D		
Julie Finup and Sta		\$6.50	
Mary Jenkins and Georgia Mousaw		\$6.50	
Vicky Brown and Cathy Rae		\$26.00	
Threes All Paid in Cash MIXED FLIGHT \$3 per Deuce			
Rote and Michelle	•	\$27.00	
Mark Cole and H		\$24.00	
Annie and Stev	\$18.00		
Allen King and	\$15.00		
Brad and Lexi	\$12.00		
Audie and Paula	\$12.00		
Bob and Janine	\$9.00		
Gene and Nancy	\$9.00		
John and Sandy	\$9.00		
Brandi and John	\$6.00		
Carla and Terr	\$6.00		
Larry and Pat	\$6.00		
Judy and John W	\$6.00		
Judy and John W	۶u.uu		

Carmen and Wes Mills	\$6.00
Laraye and Lynn Peterson	\$6.00
Joan and Mike Ozmun	\$3.00
Dianne and George Papaioannou	\$3.00
Diane and Ron Hendrickson	\$3.00